ASSOCIATION FOR THE PROMOTION

::::::::::::::::::

Thursday
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm

Friday
8-10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
Following Events

Saturday
8-10:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
Following Events

Sunday
10:00 am

APCA FALL 2021

HOUSTON Tentative Conference Schedule

Registration
Advisor Welcome Party
Student Welcome Party

Registration

Student Kickoff

Advisor Kickoff and Orientation
Student Ed Sessions
Associate Orientation (Agents and Artists)
Lunch Mainstage Showcase
Exhibit Hall

Break

Purposeful Programming
Student Ed Sessions

Advisor Ed Sessions

Student Ed Sessions

Advisor Ed Sessions

Dinner Mainstage Showcase
Exhibit Hall

Late Night Student Event

Late Night Jam

Registration

Co-op Caucus

Cooperative Buying Session
Student Ed Sessions

Student Ed Sessions

Lunch Mainstage Showcase
Exhibit Hall

APCA SERVES / Novelties / EsportsTournament
Student Ed Sessions

Advisor Ed Sessions

Associate Wrap-up

Student Ed Sessions

Advisor Ed Session

Dinner Mainstage Showcase
Exhibit Hall

Final Cooperative Buying Session

Late Night Student Event
Late Night Jam

Wrap-up Session

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
OF CAMPUS ACTIVITIES

Executive Room
Rosegarden
Grand Pavilion Foyer

Executive Room
Rosegarden
Richmond Room
Various Rooms
Rosegarden
Grand Ballroom
Grand Pavilion

Grand Ballroom
Various Rooms
Richmond Room
Various Rooms
Richmond Room
Grand Ballroom
Grand Pavilion
Grand Ballroom
Rosegarden

Executive Room
Richmond Room
Richmond Room
Various Rooms
Various Rooms
Grand Ballroom
Grand Pavilion
Grand Pavilion Foyer
Various Rooms
Richmond Room
Rosegarden
Various Rooms
Richmond Room
Grand Ballroom
Grand Pavilion
Richmond Room

Grand Pavilion Foyer
Rosegarden

Richmond Room



