

APCA FALL 2021

HOUSTON Tentative Conference Schedule



Thursday

6:30 pm Registration Executive Room 8:30 pm Advisor Welcome Party Rosegarden

8:30 pm Student Welcome Party Grand Pavilion Foyer

Friday

8-10:00 am Registration **Executive Room** 9:00 am Student Kickoff Rosegarden 9:00 am Advisor Kickoff and Orientation Richmond Room 10:00 am Student Ed Sessions Various Rooms 10:00 am Associate Orientation (Agents and Artists) Rosegarden 11:00 am Lunch Mainstage Showcase Grand Ballroom 1:30 pm Exhibit Hall Grand Pavilion

2:30 pm Break

3:00 pm Purposeful Programming Grand Ballroom 4:30 pm Student Ed Sessions Various Rooms 4:30 pm Advisor Ed Sessions Richmond Room 5:30 pm Student Ed Sessions Various Rooms 5:30 pm Advisor Ed Sessions Richmond Room 6:30 pm **Dinner Mainstage Showcase** Grand Ballroom 9:00 pm Exhibit Hall **Grand Pavilion** 10:00 pm Late Night Student Event **Grand Ballroom** Following Events Late Night Jam Rosegarden

Saturday

8-10:00 am	Registration	Executive Room
8:30 am	Co-op Caucus	Richmond Room
9:00 am	Cooperative Buying Session	Richmond Room
9:00 am	Student Ed Sessions	Various Rooms
10:00 am	Student Ed Sessions	Various Rooms
11:00 am	Lunch Mainstage Showcase	Grand Ballroom
1:30 pm	Exhibit Hall	Grand Pavilion
2:30 pm	APCA SERVES / Novelties / EsportsTournament	Grand Pavilion Foyer
3:30 pm	Student Ed Sessions	Various Rooms
3:30 pm	Advisor Ed Sessions	Richmond Room
4:30 pm	Associate Wrap-up	Rosegarden
4:30 pm	Student Ed Sessions	Various Rooms
4:30 pm	Advisor Ed Session	Richmond Room
5:30 pm	Dinner Mainstage Showcase	Grand Ballroom
8:00 pm	Exhibit Hall	Grand Pavilion
9:00 pm	Final Cooperative Buying Session	Richmond Room
9:00 pm	Late Night Student Event	Grand Pavilion Foyer
Following Events	Late Night Jam	Rosegarden

Sunday

10:00 am Wrap-up Session Richmond Room